
NB Februari 23

Datum Uur
11122 H1 Zonderschot Wilrijk Centrum B vr 16/12/22 vr 03-02-23 20:15

11161 H1 Duvo Schelle H. Familie zo 29/01/23 zo 05-02-23 9:00

11175 H1 SKW Centrum Kalfort A zo 12/02/23 zo 12/02/23 10:30 SH IHAM (1)

11194 H1 Hombeek Beast Duvo zo 05/03/23 zo 19-02-23 10:00

11203 H1 SKW Centrum Keerbergen zo 12/03/23 zo 12/03/23 10:30 SH Heiveld (2)

12171 H2 Libertus 2 Zorgvliet (H) zo 12/02/23 zo 02-04-23 11:00

12176 H2 VOC Schriek (H) Reet B zo 12/02/23 zo 02-04-23 10:00

12186 H2 Zorgvliet (H) Reet B za 25/02/23 za 18-03-23 15:00

14055 H4 Brasschaat Centrum Reet C zo 29/01/23 zo 05-02-23 9:15

14202 H4 Mechelen Coloma B Mechelen Coloma C zo 12/03/23 zo 12/03/23 9:00 SH Kouter (3)

15151 H5 Libertus 1 Kalfort XXL zo 22/01/23 zo 02-04-23 9:15

15185 H5 Duvo 3 (H) VC Branst zo 26/02/23 zo 26/02/23 11:00

21024 D1 OLV Waver 1 Elewijt do 24/11/22 do 02-03-23 21:00

21092 D1 Elewijt VOC Schriek (D) zo 20/11/22 zo 05-02-23 9:00

21135 D1 Kalfort Vier Kalfort Meisjes zo 08/01/23 do 16-02-23 21:00 SH De Wandeling (4)

21161 D1 Duvo 1 Kalfort Vijf zo 29/01/23 wo 01-03-23 20:45

21185 D1 Duvo 1 Dames Branst zo 26/02/23 wo 08-02-23 20:45

22161 D2 Kevoc Keerbergen Libertus B zo 29/01/23 zo 19-03-23 10:00

22172 D2 Libertus A Kevoc Keerbergen za 11/02/23 za 11/02/23 10:30 SH Arena (5)

22223 D2 Groenenhoek VC Mariekerke D zo 26/03/23 ma 06-03-23 20:00 SH Plantin Moretus (6)

23083 D3 Rumst A (D) SAM zo 13/11/22 do 16-02-23 21:00

23134 D3 Rumst A (D) Komart D (D) zo 08/01/23 zo 23-04-23 11:00

BH229 BH2 Kalfort Kanaar Komart Iksdrei zo 05/02/23 wo 08-03-23 21:00

(1) Sporthal "IHAM", Bautersemstraat 57, 2800 Mechelen

(2) Sporthal Heiveld, Dreefvelden 1, 2860 Sint-Katelijne-Waver

(3) Sporthal "Kouter", Dorpsstraat 67, 2811 Leest

(4) Sporthal "De Wandeling", Turkenhofdreef, 2870 Liezele

(5) Sporthal "Arena", Pastorijstraat 50, 2800 Walem

(6) Sporthal "Plantin Moretus", Plantin Moretuslei 343, 2140 Borgerhout

Zelfde wedstrijdwijzigingen als boven, maar gerangschikt volgens speeldag
21024 D1 OLV Waver 1 Elewijt do 24/11/22 do 02-03-23 21:00

14055 H4 Brasschaat Centrum Reet C zo 29/01/23 zo 05-02-23 9:15

23083 D3 Rumst A (D) SAM zo 13/11/22 do 16-02-23 21:00

21092 D1 Elewijt VOC Schriek (D) zo 20/11/22 zo 05-02-23 9:00

11122 H1 Zonderschot Wilrijk Centrum B vr 16/12/22 vr 03-02-23 20:15

21135 D1 Kalfort Vier Kalfort Meisjes zo 08/01/23 do 16-02-23 21:00 SH De Wandeling (4)

23134 D3 Rumst A (D) Komart D (D) zo 08/01/23 zo 23-04-23 11:00

15151 H5 Libertus 1 Kalfort XXL zo 22/01/23 zo 02-04-23 9:15

11161 H1 Duvo Schelle H. Familie zo 29/01/23 zo 05-02-23 9:00

21161 D1 Duvo 1 Kalfort Vijf zo 29/01/23 wo 01-03-23 20:45

22161 D2 Kevoc Keerbergen Libertus B zo 29/01/23 zo 19-03-23 10:00

11175 H1 SKW Centrum Kalfort A zo 12/02/23 zo 12/02/23 10:30 SH IHAM (1)

12171 H2 Libertus 2 Zorgvliet (H) zo 12/02/23 zo 02-04-23 11:00

12176 H2 VOC Schriek (H) Reet B zo 12/02/23 zo 02-04-23 10:00

22172 D2 Libertus A Kevoc Keerbergen za 11/02/23 za 11/02/23 10:30 SH Arena (5)

12186 H2 Zorgvliet (H) Reet B za 25/02/23 za 18-03-23 15:00

15185 H5 Duvo 3 (H) VC Branst zo 26/02/23 zo 26/02/23 11:00

21185 D1 Duvo 1 Dames Branst zo 26/02/23 wo 08-02-23 20:45

11194 H1 Hombeek Beast Duvo zo 05/03/23 zo 19-02-23 10:00

11203 H1 SKW Centrum Keerbergen zo 12/03/23 zo 12/03/23 10:30 SH Heiveld (2)

14202 H4 Mechelen Coloma B Mechelen Coloma C zo 12/03/23 zo 12/03/23 9:00 SH Kouter (3)

22223 D2 Groenenhoek VC Mariekerke D zo 26/03/23 ma 06-03-23 20:00 SH Plantin Moretus (6)

BH229 BH2 Kalfort Kanaar Komart Iksdrei zo 05/02/23 wo 08-03-23 21:00
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